Meter S.No.

Meter Date Time

HES Date Time

Energy Import(Kwh)

Energy Export(Kwh)

MS5001098

01-12-2025 17:08

01-12-2025 17:09

286.14

0.37




Energy Import(Kvah)

Energy Export(Kvah)

Q1(Kvarh)

Q2(Kvarh)

Q3(Kvarh)

Q4(Kvarh)

Active Power(Kw)

300.99

0.37

3467

0

0

34.28

0.035




Apparent Power(Kva)

Reactive Power(Kvar)

R Ph Voltage

Y Ph Voltage

B Ph Voltage

R Ph Current

0.036

-0.006

243.43

244.23

243.08

0.151




Y Ph Current

B Ph Current

R Ph PF

Y Ph PF

B Ph PF

Total PF

Frequency

Load Limit

Load Status

MD(Kva)

0

0

-0.9819

1

-0.9827

49.96

0.076




MD Kva Date Time

MD(Kw)

MD Kw Date Time

Power Off Duration

Program Count

Tamper Count

01-12-2025 16:50

0.076

01-12-2025 16:50

604890

0

138




